Compliance with Standards
FAA: L-810(L) AC 150/5345-43J and the FAA Engineering Brief
No. 67. ETL Certified.
ICAO: Annex 14, 4th Ed. July 2004, Aerodromes Design Manual,
Ch.18 Type B & E
T/C: Canadian Standard 621.19, Tables 13-3 and 13-4; 621 figures
13-2
Uses

Humidity: 0 to 100%
Wind speeds: Up to 150 mph / 240 kph
Ordering Code: Infrared Single and Dual Fixtures
Part Number Input Voltage Description
RTO-CR27-001 120-240 VAC Single
RTO-CR27-002 120-240 VAC Double
RTO-CR28-001 24-48 VDC Single
RTO-CR28-002 24-48 VDC Double
Electrical Specifications
Model Operating Voltage Input Power
(Nominal)
FAA 120-240 VAC ± 10% 6 W